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KASHMIR GOVT. POLYTECHNIC, SRINAGAR (KGP)
CIVIL

ELECTRICAL

MECHANICAL

ELECTRONICS & COMMUNICATION
AUTOMOBILE

COMPUTER(Boys)

COMPUTER (Girls)

WOOD TECHNOLOGY

LEATHER TECHNOLOGY
INFROMATION TECHNOLOGY

GOVT. WOMEN'S POLYTECHNIC, BEMINA SRINAGAR
COMPUTER

GARMENT TECHNOLOGY

ELECTRONICS & COMMUNICATION

OFFICE MANAGEMENT & COMPUTER APPLICATIONS
FOOD TECHNOLOGY

TEXTILE TECHNOLOGY

KUPWARA
AUTOMOBILE
MECHANICAL

BANDIPORA
MECHANICAL
HOSPITALITY & TOURISM ADMINISTRATION

BARAMULLA
ELECTRICAL
ARCHITECTURAL ASSISTANTSHIP

TOTAL

TOTAL

TOTAL

TOTAL

INTAKE

60
60
30
30
30
30
15
30
30
60

375

30
30
30
30
30
30

180

60
60

120

60
60

120

60
60

SEAT MATRIX OF DIPLOMA POLYTECHNIC COURSES-2020

UT OF

J&K ' LADAKH

58
58
29
29
29
29
14
29
28
58

361

29
29
29
29
29
28

173

58
57

115

58
57

115

58
57
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OM | CAT.  SC ST
KARGIL LEH
(54%) (46%)  (8%) (10%)  (4%)

1 1 31 27 5 6 1
1 1 31 27 5 5 2
1 0 16 13 2 3 1
0 1 16 13 2 3 1
1 0 16 13 2 3 1
0 1 16 13 2 2 1
1 0 8 6 2 1 1
0 1 16 13 2 3 1
1 1 16 12 2 3 0
1 1 30 28 6 6 2
7 7 196 = 165 30 35 11
1 0 16 13 2 3 1
0 1 16 13 2 3 1
1 0 16 13 2 3 1
0 1 15 14 3 3 1
1 0 15 14 3 3 2
1 1 15 13 2 3 1
4 3 93 80 14 18 7
1 1 31 27 5 6 2
31 26 4 5 3

3 2 62 53 9 11 5
1 31 27 5 6 2

2 31 26 4 6 3

2 3 62 53 9 12 5
1 31 27 5 6 2
2 31 26 4 5 3
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TOTAL

GANDERBAL
CIVIL
ELECTRICAL

TOTAL

BUDGAM
CIVIL
MECHANICAL

TOTAL

ANANTNAG
CIVIL
COMPUTER

TOTAL

SHOPIAN
ELECTRONICS & COMMUNICATION
INSTRUMENTATION & CONTROL

TOTAL

KULGAM
CIVIL
ELECTRICAL

TOTAL

(KASHMIR) TOTAL (GOVT.)

SSM POLYTECHNIC, PARIHASPORA PATTAN, KASHMIR
CIVIL

ELECTRICAL

MECHANICAL

ELECTRONICS & COMMUNICATION

COMPUTER

INFROMATION TECHNOLOGY

TOTAL

KITE POLYTECHNIC, WAVOOSA RANGRETH, KASHMIR
CIVIL

ELECTRICAL

MECHANICAL

ELECTRONICS & COMMUNICATION

120

60
60

120

60
60

120

60
60

120

60
60

120

60
60

120

1515

51
51
51
51
26
26

256

46
46
46
31

115

58
57

115

58
57

115

58
57

115

58
57

115

58
57

115

1454

51
51
51
51
26
26

256

46
46
46
31

61
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31

30

62

31
31

62

31
31

62

31
31

62

31
31

62

31
31

62

785

53

27
26

53

27
26

53

27
26

53

27
26

53

27
26

53

669

116

11

12

11

12

145

58

58

12

11

12

11

12

11

146

44

2 1 5

1 2

3

2 1 5

1 2

0 3

2 1 5

1 2

3

2 1 5

1 2

3

2 1 5

1 1 2

1 0 3

2 1 5
29 15 58

0 0 0
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COMPUTER
TOTAL

MASTERPRO INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, NOWGAM,
SRINAGAR

CIVIL

ELECTRICAL

MECHANICAL

ELECTRONICS & COMMUNICATION

COMPUTER

TOTAL

ROYAL POLYTECHNIC, GOGJI BAGH, SRINAGAR

COMPUTER

CIVIL (PHE)

MEDICAL ELECTRONICS

QUANTITY SURVEYING & CONSTRUCTION MANAGEMENT
TOTAL

(KASHMIR) TOTAL (PVT.)

(KASHMIR) TOTAL (GOVT+PVT)

DISCIPLINE/INSTITUTION DIPLOMA ENGINEERING COURSES

BABA GHULAM SHAH BADSHAH, UNIVERSITY, RAJOURI,
JAMMU

CIVIL

ELECTRICAL

MECHANICAL

ELECTRONICS & COMMUNICATION

TOTAL

GOVERNEMENT BOYS POLYTECHNIC, BIKRAM CHOWK,
JAMMU

CIVIL

ELECTRICAL

MECHANICAL

AUTOMOBILE

ARCHITECTURAL ASSISTANTSHIP

COMPUTER

31
200

138
46
31
46
31

292

31
31
31
31
124

872

2387

INTAKE

40
40
40
40

160

45
45
45
35
30
35

31
200

138
46
31
46
31

292

31
31
31
31
124

872

2326

UT OF

38
38
39
39

154

43
43
43
34
29
34

0
0

61

UT OF
J&K ' LADAKH

D PP NN

PR P, N NN

0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0
31. 30 785 669 116 145 58

OM CAT. SC ST

KARGIL LEH

(54%)  (46%) | (8%) (10%) (4%)
1 1 | 21 | 17 | 3 4 1
1 1 | 21 | 17 | 3 4 2
1 0 21 18 | 4 3 1
0 1 | 21 | 18 4 3 1
3 3 8 70 14 14 5
1 1 | 23 | 20 4 4 2
1 1 | 23 | 20 3 4 2
1 1 | 23 | 20 3 4 2
1 0o 18 16 | 3 4 1
0 1 16 | 13 | 2 3 1
1 0o 18 16 | 3 4 1
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TRAVEL & TOURISM (Boys)
TRAVEL & TOURISM (Girls)
INSTRUMENTATION & CONTROL
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

WOMEN'S POLYTECHNIC, SHIV NAGAR, JAMMU

ELECTRONICS & COMMUNICATION

OFFICE MANAGEMENT & COMPUTER APPLICATION

COMPUTER
TEXTILE DESIGNING

REASI
COMPUTER
ELECTRICAL

POONCH
ELECTRICAL
ELECTRONICS & COMMUNICATION

KATHUA
INSTRUMENTATION & CONTROL
MECHANICAL

SAMBA
CIVIL
AUTOMOBILE

UDHAMPUR
CIVIL
AUTOMOBILE

RAMBAN
ELECTRICAL
ELECTRONICS & COMMUNICATION

TOTAL

TOTAL

TOTAL

TOTAL

TOTAL

TOTAL

TOTAL

TOTAL

30
15
30
60

370

30
15
30
15

90

60
60

120

60
60

120

30
60

90

60
60

120

60
60

120

60
60

120

29
14
29
57

355

29
14
29
15

87

58
57

115

58
57

115

29
57

86

58
57

115

58
57

115

58
57

115
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16

16
31

192

16

15

47

31
31

62

31
31

62

16
30

46

31
31

62

31
31

62

31
31

62

13

13
26

163

13

14

40

27
26

53

27
26

53

13
27

40

27
26

53

27
26

53

27
26

53
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1 0 1
0 0 1
1 0 1
0 1 1
7 4 13
1 0 1
0 0 1
1 1 0
0 0 1
2 1 3
1 1 2
0 3

2 1 5
1 2

3

2 1 5
0 1

1 2

2 1 3
1 2

3

2 1 5
1 2

3

2 1 5
1 2

0 3

2 1 5
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DODA
1 |CIVIL 60 58 2 1 1 31 27 5 6 2 2 6 2 1 1 2 3
MODERN OFFICE PRACTICE 30 29 1 0 1 16 13 2 3 1 1 3 1 1 0 1 2
TOTAL 90 87 3 1 2 47 40 7 9 3 3 9 3 2 1 3 5
KISHTWAR
1 |CIVIL 60 58 2 1 1 31 27 5 6 2 2 6 2 1 1 2 3
2 |ELECTRICAL 60 57 3 1 2 31 26 4 6 3 3 5 1 1 0 3 3
TOTAL, 120 115 5 2 3 62 53 9 12 5 5 11 3 2 1 5 6
(JAMMU) TOTAL (GOVT.), 1520 1459 61 30 31 788 671 117 146 58 58 146 44 29 15 58 82
NITS
1 |CIVIL 153 153 9
2 |ELECTRICAL 51 51 3
3 |MECHANICAL 51 51 3
4  |ELECTRONICS & COMMUNICATION 51 51 3
5 |COMPUTER 51 51 3
TOTAL, 357 357 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 21
IECS
1 |CIVIL 77 77 4
2 |ELECTRICAL 51 51 3
3 |MECHANICAL 51 51 3
4  |ELECTRONICS & COMMUNICATION 26 26 2
5 |COMPUTER 51 51 3
TOTAL, 256 256 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15
(JAMMU) TOTAL (PVT.)| 613 613 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 36
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UT OF OM | CAT. | SC ST | OSC ALC/IB| RBA A CDP | SP |JKPM PSP | TFW
SNO | DISCIPLINE/INSTITUTION DIPLOMA ENGINEERING COURSES | INTAKE 18K -(54%) (46%) (8%) (10%)  (4%) = (a%) (10%) (3%) (2%) (1%) | (a%) (5%)
KARGIL
1 |CIVIL 30
2 |COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING 30
3 |ELECTRICAL 30
TOTAL 90 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
LEH
1 |CIVIL 30
2 |COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING 30
3 |TRAVEL & TOURISM 30
TOTAL 90 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(UT OF J&K & UT LADAKH) TOTAL (GOVT/PVT.) 4700 | 4398 122 61 61 1573 1340 233 291 116 116 | 292 88 58 30 | 116 245
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